

Parwati Developers	...	...	Appellant
	Versus		
Prem Minj and others	...	...	Respondents

For the Appellant : Mr. Rahul Gupta, Advocate
For the Private Resp. : Mr. Vishal Kumar Rai, Advocate
For the Resp. 5 : Mr. Kanishka Deo, AC. To G.P. IV

(Anubha Rawat Choudhary, J.)

Binit/